TICONDEROGA MUNICIPAL AIRPORT PARKING FEE SCHEDULE

MONTHLY TIE DOWN	\$40.00 ALL AIRCRAFT
OVERNIGHT TIE DOWN	\$6.00 SINGLE ENGINE
	\$12.00 TWIN ENGINE
PART 135 AIR TAXI LANDING FEE	\$45.00
JET/TURBINE LANDING FEE	\$45.00
ALL FEES PAYABLE AT THE TICONDEROGA TOWN CLERKS OFFICE	

ALL PLANE OWNERS/PILOTS WILL BE REQUIRED TO FILL OUT A TIE DOWN AGREEMENT FORM WITH THE TICONDEROGA TOWN CLERK. THIS CAN BE ACCOMPLISHED BY GOING TO THE TOWN CLERKS OFFICE IN THE COMMUNITY BUILDING, VISITING THE TOWN WEBSITE AT townofticonderoga.com TOPRINT THE AGREEMENT OR BY CONTACTING THE TOWN CLERKS OFFICE AT 518-585-6677 AND REQUESTING A COPY BE SENT TO THEM THEN COMPLETE AND MAIL BACK TO THE TOWN CLERK WITH APPROPRIATE FEE.

ALL PLANE OWNERS/PILOTS LANDING AND TYING DOWN AT THE AIRPORT AND LEAVING THE PLANE UNATTENDED, WILL BE REQUIRED TO FILL OUT AN INFORMATION SHEET IN THE PILOTS ROOM WITH THEIR CONTACT INFORMATION, SO AS THE TOWN CAN CONTACT THEM IN THE EVENT OF AN EMERGENCY AT THE AIRPORT. THIS INFORMATION WILL BE KEPT AT THETOWN CLERKS OFFICE.

ALL FEES MUST BE KEPT CURRENT WITH THE TOWN OF TICONDEROGA, TOWN CLERKSOFFICE. PLANES WILL BE LOCKED DOWN AFTER ONE MONTH IN AREARS.

WE PROVIDE THIS AIRPORT FOR THE CONVENIENCE OF ALL. WE CONTINUE TO ENRICH OUR AIRPORT AND WORK TOWARDS CREATONG A SAFE AND SECURE LOCATION FOR THOSE FLYING INTO TICONDEROGA FOR PLEASURE AND/OR BUSINESS. THANK YOU FOR ALL YOUR SUPPORT.